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Chemistry Section A
Section Id : 864351754

Section Number : 3

Section type : Online

Mandatory or Optional : Mandatory

Number of Questions : 20

Number of Questions to be attempted : 20

Section Marks : 80

Enable Mark as Answered Mark for Review and 

Clear Response :
Yes

Sub-Section Number : 1

Sub-Section Id : 864351981

Question Shuffling Allowed : Yes

   

Question Number : 31 Question Id : 86435117770 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

86435159891.  
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86435159893.  

 

86435159894.  

 

   

Question Number : 32 Question Id : 86435117771 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435159895.  

 

86435159896.  

 



86435159897.  

 

86435159898.  

 

   

Question Number : 33 Question Id : 86435117772 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435159899.  

 

86435159900.  

 

86435159901.  

 

86435159902.  

 

   

Question Number : 34 Question Id : 86435117773 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435159903.  

 

86435159904.  

 



86435159905.  

 

86435159906.  

 

   

Question Number : 35 Question Id : 86435117774 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435159907.  

 

86435159908.  

 

86435159909.  

 

86435159910.  

 

   

Question Number : 36 Question Id : 86435117775 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435159911.  

 



86435159912.  

 

86435159913.  

 

86435159914.  

 

   

Question Number : 37 Question Id : 86435117776 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435159915.  

 

86435159916.  

 

86435159917.  

 

86435159918.  

 

   

Question Number : 38 Question Id : 86435117777 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 



Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435159919.  

 

86435159920.  

 

86435159921.  

 

86435159922.  

 

   

Question Number : 39 Question Id : 86435117778 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435159923.  

 

86435159924.  

 

86435159925.  



 

86435159926.  

 

   

Question Number : 40 Question Id : 86435117779 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435159927.  

 

86435159928.  

 

86435159929.  

 

86435159930.  

 

   

Question Number : 41 Question Id : 86435117780 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435159931.  

 

86435159932.  

 

86435159933.  



 

86435159934.  

 

   

Question Number : 42 Question Id : 86435117781 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435159935.  

 

86435159936.  

 

86435159937.  

 

86435159938.  

 

   

Question Number : 43 Question Id : 86435117782 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435159939.  

 

86435159940.  

 



86435159941.  

 

86435159942.  

 

   

Question Number : 44 Question Id : 86435117783 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435159943.  

 

86435159944.  

 

86435159945.  

 

86435159946.  

 

   

Question Number : 45 Question Id : 86435117784 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :



86435159947.  

 

86435159948.  

 

86435159949.  

 

86435159950.  

 

   

Question Number : 46 Question Id : 86435117785 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435159951. 



 

 

86435159952.  

 

86435159953.  

 

86435159954.  

 

   

Question Number : 47 Question Id : 86435117786 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

86435159955.  

 

86435159956.  

 

86435159957.  

 

86435159958.  

 

   

Question Number : 48 Question Id : 86435117787 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435159959.  

 



86435159960.  

 

86435159961.  

 

86435159962.  

 

   

Question Number : 49 Question Id : 86435117788 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

86435159963.  

 

86435159964.  

 

86435159965.  

 

86435159966.  

 

   

Question Number : 50 Question Id : 86435117789 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435159967.  

 



86435159968.  

 

86435159969.  

 

86435159970.  

 

   

   

Chemistry Section B
Section Id : 864351755

Section Number : 4
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Number of Questions : 10

Number of Questions to be attempted : 5

Section Marks : 20
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Clear Response :
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Sub-Section Number : 1

Sub-Section Id : 864351982

Question Shuffling Allowed : Yes

   

Question Number : 51 Question Id : 86435117790 Question Type : SA

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric

Evaluation Required For SA : Yes



Show Word Count : Yes

Answers Type : Equal

Text Areas : PlainText

Possible Answers :
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Question Number : 52 Question Id : 86435117791 Question Type : SA

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric

Evaluation Required For SA : Yes

Show Word Count : Yes

Answers Type : Equal

Text Areas : PlainText

Possible Answers :

1

   

Question Number : 53 Question Id : 86435117792 Question Type : SA

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric

Evaluation Required For SA : Yes

Show Word Count : Yes

Answers Type : Equal

Text Areas : PlainText

Possible Answers :

1



   

Question Number : 54 Question Id : 86435117793 Question Type : SA

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric

Evaluation Required For SA : Yes

Show Word Count : Yes

Answers Type : Equal

Text Areas : PlainText

Possible Answers :

1

   

Question Number : 55 Question Id : 86435117794 Question Type : SA

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric

Evaluation Required For SA : Yes

Show Word Count : Yes

Answers Type : Equal

Text Areas : PlainText

Possible Answers :

1

   

Question Number : 56 Question Id : 86435117795 Question Type : SA

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0



Response Type : Numeric

Evaluation Required For SA : Yes

Show Word Count : Yes

Answers Type : Equal

Text Areas : PlainText

Possible Answers :

1

   

Question Number : 57 Question Id : 86435117796 Question Type : SA

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric

Evaluation Required For SA : Yes

Show Word Count : Yes

Answers Type : Equal

Text Areas : PlainText

Possible Answers :

1

   

Question Number : 58 Question Id : 86435117797 Question Type : SA



Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric

Evaluation Required For SA : Yes

Show Word Count : Yes

Answers Type : Equal

Text Areas : PlainText

Possible Answers :

1

   

Question Number : 59 Question Id : 86435117798 Question Type : SA

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric

Evaluation Required For SA : Yes

Show Word Count : Yes

Answers Type : Equal

Text Areas : PlainText

Possible Answers :

1

   

Question Number : 60 Question Id : 86435117799 Question Type : SA

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric

Evaluation Required For SA : Yes

Show Word Count : Yes



Answers Type : Equal

Text Areas : PlainText

Possible Answers :

1

   

   

Mathematics Section A
Section Id : 864351756

Section Number : 5

Section type : Online

Mandatory or Optional : Mandatory

Number of Questions : 20

Number of Questions to be attempted : 20

Section Marks : 80

Enable Mark as Answered Mark for Review and 

Clear Response :
Yes

Sub-Section Number : 1

Sub-Section Id : 864351983

Question Shuffling Allowed : Yes

   

Question Number : 61 Question Id : 86435117800 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435159981.  




